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CLARE CONNOLLY BA(Hons) Ballet Education, LRAD, RTS, ISTD DDE Modern and Ballet
Classes are taught by fully qualified professionals, through imagination and creativity.

16.30-17.30
17.30-18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-20.00
20.00-21.30

15.45-16.30
15.30-16.30
16.30-17.30
17.30-18.30
18.30-19.30
19.30-21.30

14.15-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.15
17.15-18.15

15.30-16.30
16.30-18.00

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.45
11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30

14.30-15.30

Grade 1 Ballet Exam (RAD)
Grade 2 Ballet Exam (RAD)
Demi pointe & strengthening
Grade 3 Ballet New (RAD)
Grade 6 Ballet (RAD)

PrePrimary Ballet New (RAD)
Creative Dance and Jazz Juniors
Grade 4 Ballet New (RAD)
Pointe Work and Strengthening
Intermediate Foundation (RAD)

Adult Ballet: Discovering Repertoire

Baby Ballet 2years+
PreSchool Ballet 3-5 years
PrePrimary Ballet (RAD)
Primary Ballet (RAD)
Primary Ballet Exam (RAD)

Intermediate Modern Jazz
Intermediate Ballet (RAD)

Baby Ballet 2years-3years

PreSchool Ballet 3years-4% years

Pre Primary Ballet New (RAD)

PrePrimary Ballet Exam (RAD)
Primary Ballet New (RAD)
Primary Ballet Exam (RAD)

Grade 2 Ballet (RAD)

09.00-10.30 Adult Ballet Grade 3 RAD
and Free enchainment

10.30-11.00 Adult Pointe Beginners

11.00-12.00 Adult Grade 7 RAD
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