www.clareconnollydance.com info@clareconnollydance.com 087 954 4498

www.facebook.com/pages/Clare-Connolly-Dance

CLARE CONNOLLY BA(Hons) Ballet Education, LRAD, RTS, ISTD DDE Modern and Ballet Classes are taught by fully qualified professionals, through imagination and creativity.

Classes are taught by fully qualified professionals, through imagination and creativity.				
TIMETABLE January 2023- March 2023				
		<u> </u>		
Tuesday	16.30-17.30	Grade 1 Ballet Exam (RAD)		Phibblestown Community centre
	17.30-18.30	Grade 2 Ballet Exam (RAD)		Phibblestown Community centre
	18.30-19.00	Demi pointe & strengthening		Phibblestown Community centre
	19.00-20.00	Grade 3 Ballet New (RAD)		Phibblestown Community centre
	20.00-21.30	Grade 6 Ballet (RAD)		Phibblestown Community centre
Wednesday	15.45-16.30	PrePrimary Ballet New (RAD)		Phibblestown Community centre
1	15.30-16.30	Creative Dance and Jazz Juniors		Phibblestown Community centre
	16.30-17.30	Grade 4 Ballet New (RAD)		Phibblestown Community centre
	17.30-18.30	Pointe Work and Strengthening		Phibblestown Community centre
	18.30-19.30	Intermediate Foundation (RAD)		Phibblestown Community centre
	19.30-21.30	Adult Ballet: Discovering Repertoire		Phibblestown Community centre
Thursday	14.15-14.45	Baby Ballet <i>2years+</i>		Ongar Community Centre
	14.45-15.30	PreSchool Ballet 3-5 years		Ongar Community Centre
	15.30-16.15	PrePrimary Ballet (RAD)		Ongar Community Centre
	16.15-17.15	Primary Ballet (RAD)		Ongar Community Centre
	17.15-18.15	Primary Ballet Exam (RAD)		Ongar Community Centre
Friday	15.30-16.30	Intermediate Modern Jazz		Phibblestown Community Centre
	16.30-18.00	Intermediate Ballet (RAD)		Phibblestown Community Centre
Caturday		Charles 4	Church	- 2
Saturday		Studio 1	Stud	
	09.30-10.00	Baby Ballet <i>2years-3years</i>	09.00-10.30 Adult Ballet Grade 3 RAD and Free enchainment10.30-11.00 Adult Pointe Beginners	
	10.00-10.45	PreSchool Ballet 3years-4½ years		
	11.00-11.45	Pre Primary Ballet New (RAD)	11.00-12.00 Adult Grade 7 RAD	
	11.45-12.30	PrePrimary Ballet Exam (RAD)		Phibblestown Community Centre
	12.30-13.30	Primary Ballet New (RAD)		Phibblestown Community Centre
	13.30-14.30	Primary Ballet Exam (RAD)		Phibblestown Community Centre

CLARE CONNOLLY BA(HONS) BALLET EDUCATION, LRAD, RTS, ISTD DDE Modern and Ballet

Email: INFO@CLARECONNOLLYDANCE.COM

Grade 2 Ballet (RAD)

Phone: **087 954 4498**

14.30-15.30



Phibblestown Community Centre